
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajiv Kumar Singh M 1/25/1966 24353 Active CG Main
2 Ramesh Kumar Taneja M 4/16/1965 50709 Active CHG Main
3 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI Main
4 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI Main
5 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI Main
6 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI Main
7 Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 Active GUJ Main
8 Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ Main
9 Jitendra Pradhan M 7/15/1966 27024 Active GUJ Main
10 Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR Main
11 A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK Main
12 Wanmi Dkhar M 8/18/1968 53759 Active MEG Main
13 Jupinder Singh M 10/3/1964 17092 Active PNB Main
14 Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 Active RBI Main
15 Akbar M. M 6/16/1966 11423 Active TN Main
16 Sivaprakash R. M 4/11/1968 11430 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Active DLI Qual
2 Mahendra Laljibhai Nalvaya M 4/25/1965 40537 Active GUJ Qual
3 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ Qual
4 Krishan Agarwal M 12/29/1968 40432 Active KTK Qual
5 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 Active KTK Qual
6 Mukesh Kumar Kareer M 6/11/1965 39898 Active PNB Qual
7 Abhay Kumar M 10/21/1967 47247 Active RAJ Qual
8 Chainram Soni M 10/18/1967 48217 Active RAJ Qual
9 Veerendra Kumar 0 M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP Qual
10 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Active UP Qual
11 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP Qual
12 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Eswara Rao Bonu M 6/1/1969 49178 InActive AP
2 Vijaya Kumar Katragadda M 10/10/1966 20314 InActive AP Main
3 P Appa Rao M AP Main
4 Abhijit Bhuyan M 1/16/1968 23478 InActive ASM Main
5 Tombisana Singh Yumnam M 10/3/1967 32794 InActive ASM Main
6 Manoj Kumar M 2/25/1964 33553 InActive BHR Main
7 Pawan Kumar M BHR Main
8 Firozshah A M 5/31/1965 6795 InActive CAG Main
9 Jayant Dewangan M 7/31/1966 247 InActive CG Main
10 Joginder Paul Sharma M 8/5/1964 48170 InActive DLI Qual
11 Sawinder Singh M 10/23/1967 48791 InActive DLI Qual
12 Rajesh Kumar M 5/4/1967 33384 InActive HAR Main
13 Sanjeev Magon M 12/5/1967 27988 InActive HAR Main
14 Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 InActive HAR Qual
15 Narender Sharma M 4/26/1966 14504 InActive HAR Main
16 Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 InActive HAR Main
17 Desh Raj M HP Main
18 Rakesh Thakur M HP Main
19 Ramesh Singh M #N/A HP Qual
20 Ahmed Chisti Nazneen M 3/12/1966 26742 InActive J&K Qual
21 Ram Kumar Dubey M #N/A J&K Main
22 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 InActive J&K Main
23 Satyen Anand M 3/5/1966 17282 InActive JAR Main
24 Sanjay Kumar Sharma M 1/2/1964 14493 InActive JAR Qual
25 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 InActive KTK Main
26 Shailesh Daga M 3/19/1968 10942 InActive MAH Main
27 Sanjay Deshmukh M 6/20/1966 21984 InActive MAH Qual
28 Sanjay Dhakite M 3/15/1968 16064 InActive MAH Qual
29 Atul Kulkarni M 5/17/1967 14348 InActive MAH Qual
30 Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 InActive MAH Qual
31 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 InActive MAH Qual
32 Ravi Sarangapani M 6/9/1968 34993 InActive MAH Qual
33 Sandeep Saxena M 1/2/1968 48496 InActive MAH Qual
34 Kuppuswamy Sethuraman M 12/19/1965 34858 InActive MAH Qual
35 Murali Subramaniyam M 9/21/1965 1743 InActive MAH Main
36 Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Edwinson Swer M 5/19/1967 33500 InActive MEG Main
38 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 InActive MIZ Main
39 Rosangliana M 10/24/1967 17050 InActive MIZ Main
40 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 InActive MIZ Main
41 Kamini Singh Chabungbam M 3/1/1967 11285 InActive MNP Main
42 Alok Kumar Juderaj Joseph M 3/27/1968 21628 InActive MP Main
43 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 InActive MP Qual
44 Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 7/10/1964 72 InActive MP Main
45 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 InActive NAG Main
46 Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 InActive NAG Main
47 Vineet Kumar M 12/21/1967 32667 InActive PNB Qual
48 Davinder Singh M 12/20/1966 44357 InActive PNB Qual
49 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 InActive PNB Main
50 Manoj Kumar Krishna Panicker M 5/28/1968 34594 InActive PY Main
51 Aseem Purohit M #N/A RAJ Qual
52 Rajiv Dwivedi M 2/1/1967 20254 InActive RAJ Main
53 Anil Pareek M 12/26/1965 48129 InActive RAJ Main
54 Prakash V.K. M 6/1/1967 20527 InActive TN Qual
55 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 InActive TS Main
56 Vivek M 1/8/1968 16251 InActive UP Main
57 Pavan Kumar Agarwal M 3/24/1965 23663 InActive UP Qual
58 Sanjeet Pradhan M 11/21/1966 11496 InActive UP Main
59 Narender Bhutiyani M 12/19/1964 5413 InActive UTR Qual
60 Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 InActive UTR Main
61 Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 InActive UTR Main
62 Debesh Banerjee M 1/2/1967 11315 InActive WB Main
63 Kallol Gupta M 5/24/1966 40615 InActive WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Active CG Main
2 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG Main
3 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main
4 Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Main
5 Harneet Assi F 10/23/1968 49481 Active GOA Main
6 Sunila Patel F 11/29/1968 32506 Active GUJ Main
7 Mayaja Harish F 5/19/1966 38200 Active KER Main
8 Rajalakshmi Santhilal F 5/13/1968 26753 Active KER Main
9 Madhumathi M.M. F 11/14/1968 12202 Active KTK Main
10 Poorva Ranade F 7/23/1966 19806 Active KTK Main
11 Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK Main
12 Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ Main
13 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN Main
14 Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Main
15 Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP Main
16 Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vijaya Ahluwalia F 7/18/1965 6940 Active DLI Qual
2 Rajani Pani F 1/14/1964 9892 Active KTK Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Manorama Kumari F 9/12/1964 33554 InActive BHR Main
2 Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 InActive CG Main
3 Sunita Dave. F CHG Main
4 Jayashree Satish F DLI Main
5 Daxaben Patel F 5/26/1965 11978 InActive GUJ Main
6 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 InActive MAH Qual
7 Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 InActive MAH Main
8 Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 InActive MAH Main
9 Shaila Thingalaya F 1/5/1965 48518 InActive MAH Qual
10 Shrerly Bharadwaj F 5/30/1968 49190 InActive MP Main
11 Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 InActive MP Main
12 Baljit Kaur F PNB Main
13 Manjit Kaur F PNB Main
14 Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 InActive RAJ Qual
15 Shikha Sharma F 10/6/1964 33586 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sury Narayan Keshari M 10/24/1964 53623 Active CG Main

Rajiv Kumar Singh M 1/25/1966 24353 Active CG Main
2 Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ Main

Kartik Upadhyay M 9/16/1968 14019 Active GUJ Main
3 Lakshman Dutt M 12/31/1965 53462 Active HAR Main

Rajkumar Tyagi M 3/10/1968 53461 Active HAR Main
4 Harisha A. T. M 11/21/1965 5324 Active KTK Main

Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 Active KTK Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Active DLI Qual

Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI Qual
2 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI Qual

Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI Qual
3 Jitendra Pradhan M 7/15/1966 27024 Active GUJ Qual

Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ Qual
4 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 Active KTK Qual

A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK Qual
5 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH Qual

Ramesh Kumar Taneja M 4/16/1965 50709 Active CHG Qual
6 Abhay Kumar M 10/21/1967 47247 Active RAJ Qual

Chainram Soni M 10/18/1967 48217 Active RAJ Qual
7 Sundarakrishnan P. S. M 10/19/1966 29578 Active TN Qual

Gautam Rai M 4/11/1966 45763 Active TN Qual
8 Veerendra Kumar 0 M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP Qual

Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP Qual
9 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Active UP Qual

Shishir Sangal M 3/4/1966 16997 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 InActive AP Main

Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 Active CAG Main
2 Dinndi Srinivas M AP Main

Veera Venkata Trinadh Dudala M 8/17/1966 33308 InActive AP Main
3 Abhijit Bhuyan M 1/16/1968 23478 InActive ASM Main

Arup Buragohain M 11/21/1967 9081 InActive ASM Main
4 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 Active BHR Qual

Trilok Kumar M 6/4/1959 11479 InActive BHR Qual
5 Shahab Kausar M BHR Main

Jai Prakash Singh M 8/27/1966 6978 InActive BHR Main
6 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 InActive CAG Main

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 InActive UP Main
7 Deepak Dhiman M 2/3/1965 53087 Active CHG Main

Jagdish Singh M 2/28/1965 5496 InActive CHG Main
8 Pankaj Hari M 3/27/1966 6708 InActive DLI Main

Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 Active RBI Main
9 Joginder Paul Sharma M 8/5/1964 48170 InActive DLI Qual

Sawinder Singh M 10/23/1967 48791 InActive DLI Qual
10 S. Dalbir Singh Suri M 9/23/1968 48801 InActive DLI Main

Sanjeev Virmani M 12/10/1965 28529 InActive DLI Main
11 Sanjeev Magon M 12/5/1967 27988 InActive HAR Main

Narender Sharma M 4/26/1966 14504 InActive HAR Main
12 Rakesh Thakur  M HP Main

Sudershan Thakur M HP Main
13 Raju Chawla M 2/1/1965 9196 InActive J&K Main

Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 InActive J&K Main
14 Arbind Vijay Bilung M 5/24/1963 8712 InActive JAR Main

Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR Main
15 Joy K.A. M 12/17/1968 19877 Active KER Main

Manoj Kumar Krishna Panicker M 5/28/1968 34594 InActive PY Main
16 Ayaz Bilawala M 11/21/1968 10943 InActive MAH Main

Shailesh Daga M 3/19/1968 10942 InActive MAH Main
17 Sanjay Deshmukh M 6/20/1966 21984 InActive MAH Qual

Balakrishna P.M. M 12/27/1966 11237 InActive MAH Qual
18 Atul Kulkarni M 5/17/1967 14348 InActive MAH Qual

Murali Subramaniyam M 9/21/1965 1743 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 InActive MAH Qual

Bhramar Sengar M 10/7/1965 18450 InActive MAH Qual
20 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 InActive MAH Qual

Sandeep Saxena M 1/2/1968 48496 InActive MAH Qual
21 Manoj Punnal M 9/24/1968 44875 InActive MAH Qual

Trevor Terence Valentine M 3/9/1964 48984 InActive MAH Qual
22 Benhur Solomon M 10/10/1966 9306 InActive MAH Qual

Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 InActive MAH Qual
23 Ram Singh Sanwal M 8/21/1958 53758 Active MEG Main

Edwinson Swer M 5/19/1967 33500 InActive MEG Main
24 Rosangliana M 10/24/1967 17050 InActive MIZ Main

Lalhmunsiama Siama M 2/22/1968 23304 InActive MIZ Main
25 Luny Heny M 8/6/1968 14298 InActive MNP Main

Pao Ronald Puny M 4/4/1968 14297 InActive MNP Main
26 Shailendra Bagre M 5/10/1965 27084 InActive MP Qual

Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 7/10/1964 72 InActive MP Qual
27 Alok Kumar Juderaj Joseph M 3/27/1968 21628 InActive MP Qual

Davinder Singh M 12/20/1966 44357 InActive PNB Qual
28 Ambrish Nadkar M 9/14/1968 14481 InActive MP Main

Rajesh Talwar M 3/30/1968 38658 InActive MP Main
29 Saku Jamir M 12/10/1965 37229 InActive NAG Main

Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 InActive NAG Main
30 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 InActive PNB Main

Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 InActive PNB Main
31 Vineet Kumar M 12/21/1967 32667 InActive PNB Qual

Sanjeev Mahajan M 2/12/1965 47157 InActive PNB Qual
32 Aseem Purohit M #N/A RAJ Qual

Vivek Katiyar M #N/A RAJ Qual
33 Rajiv Dwivedi M 2/1/1967 20254 InActive RAJ Main

Shyam Jangid M RAJ Main
34 Fazal Ahmed Ahamed M 5/30/1967 24968 InActive TN Qual

Akbar M. M 6/16/1966 11423 Active TN Qual
35 Rajamanickam P. M 6/15/1965 11424 InActive TN Main

Sivaprakash R. M 4/11/1968 11430 Active TN Main
36 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 InActive TS Main

Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Pavan Kumar Agarwal M 3/24/1965 23663 InActive UP Qual

Rajiv Yadav M 7/17/1966 34869 InActive UP Qual
38 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Active UP Main

Arun Kumar Har Bir Singh M 5/27/1966 9265 InActive UP Main
39 Narender Bhutiyani M 12/19/1964 5413 InActive UTR Main

Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 InActive UTR Main
40 Debesh Banerjee M 1/2/1967 11315 InActive WB Main

Bapi Maity M 4/11/1968 9049 InActive WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Main
2 Harneet Assi F 10/23/1968 49481 Active GOA Main

Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main
3 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN Main

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vijaya Ahluwalia F 7/18/1965 6940 Active DLI Qual

Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Qual
2 Mayaja Harish F 5/19/1966 38200 Active KER Qual

Safiya Iyyil F 5/5/1966 48893 Active KER Qual
3 Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP Qual

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Active CG Main

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 InActive MP Main
2 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG Main

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 InActive CG Main
3 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Main
4 Daxaben Patel F 5/26/1965 11978 InActive GUJ Main

Sunila Patel F 11/29/1968 32506 Active GUJ Main
5 Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 InActive HAR Main

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ Main
6 Rajalakshmi Santhilal F 5/13/1968 26753 Active KER Main

Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 InActive KER Main
7 Kaveramma C. M. F 10/25/1964 5289 InActive KTK Main

Madhumathi M.M. F 11/14/1968 12202 Active KTK Main
8 Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 InActive MAH Main

Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 InActive MAH Main
9 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 InActive MAH Qual

Shaila Thingalaya F 1/5/1965 48518 InActive MAH Qual
10 Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 InActive MAH Qual

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 InActive TN Qual
11 Shrerly Bharadwaj F 5/30/1968 49190 InActive MP Qual

Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 InActive RAJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI Main

Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Main
2 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI Main

Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI Main
3 Hemant Patel M 12/3/1966 8978 Active GUJ Main

Sunila Patel F 11/29/1968 32506 Active GUJ Main
4 Joy K.A. M 12/17/1968 19877 Active KER Main

Safiya Iyyil F 5/5/1966 48893 Active KER Main
5 Annamalat M M 5/19/1965 8841 Active TN Main

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 55 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI Qual

Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP Qual
2 Santheelal P. R. M 4/28/1964 37641 Active KER Qual

Rajalakshmi Santhilal F 5/13/1968 26753 Active KER Qual
3 Krishan Agarwal M 12/29/1968 40432 Active KTK Qual

Poorva Ranade F 7/23/1966 19806 Active KTK Qual
4 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 Active KTK Qual

Madhumathi M.M. F 11/14/1968 12202 Active KTK Qual
5 Sundarakrishnan P. S. M 10/19/1966 29578 Active TN Qual

Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 InActive AP Qual

Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 InActive MAH Qual
2 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 InActive CAG Main

Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG Main
3 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 InActive CG Qual

Shrerly Bharadwaj F 5/30/1968 49190 InActive MP Qual
4 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI Qual

Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 InActive MAH Qual
5 Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 Active GUJ Qual

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 InActive MAH Qual
6 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Active GUJ Qual

Arusha Nimish Patel F 4/13/1968 48797 InActive GUJ Qual
7 Narender Sharma M 4/26/1966 14504 InActive HAR Main

Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 InActive HAR Main
8 Harinder Singh M 3/13/1968 49395 InActive HP Qual

Shaila Thingalaya F 1/5/1965 48518 InActive MAH Qual
9 Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 Active KTK Main

Kaveramma C. M. F 10/25/1964 5289 InActive KTK Main
10 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 InActive KTK Qual

Rajani Pani F 1/14/1964 9892 Active KTK Qual
11 A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK Qual

Daxaben Patel F 5/26/1965 11978 InActive GUJ Qual
12 Balakrishna P.M. M 12/27/1966 11237 InActive MAH Qual

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 InActive TN Qual
13 Ravi Sarangapani M 6/9/1968 34993 InActive MAH Qual

Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 InActive MAH Qual
14 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH Qual

Savita Joshi F 10/13/1966 50714 InActive MAH Qual
15 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 InActive MIZ Main

Lalramhluni F 2/15/1962 32971 InActive MIZ Main
16 Lalhmunsiama Siama M 2/22/1968 23304 InActive MIZ Main

Tlangkungi F 5/28/1964 28207 InActive MIZ Main
17 Shailendra Bagre M 5/10/1965 27084 InActive MP Main

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 InActive MP Main
18 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 InActive MP Qual

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 InActive CG Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Sudhir Goel M 9/20/1968 19924 InActive PNB Main

Baljit Kaur F PNB Main
20 Manoj Kumar Krishna Panicker M 5/28/1968 34594 InActive PY Qual

Mayaja Harish #N/A PY Qual
21 Rajiv Dwivedi M 2/1/1967 20254 InActive RAJ Main

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ Main
22 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 InActive TS Qual

Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 InActive MAH Qual
23 Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 InActive UP Main

Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Active CG Main
24 Kusam Hindwan UTR Main

Arvind Panday UTR Main
25 Bapi Maity M 4/11/1968 9049 InActive WB Main

Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 Active WB Main
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